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Australia Day Show 2016 

Tasmanian Equestrian Centre Lauderdale 

 

 

Class  1  :  60 cm   238.2.2        20 

Rosebank Pintara  Robyn Watt  

O’Hara     Jess Price  

Rambler       Jess Cowan  

PEC Archie Three  Megan Daun  

Rageddy Ann    Meg Kluver Jones  

Hello Dulcie   Jessica Newell 

Rupert    Lydia Dales  

Assassin le Beau                Alesia  Dyke        

Endless Summer  Zoe Fieldhouse  

RB Roll The Dyce   Shakira Miller                      

San Quentin    Fiona De Jersey  

JP Cinzano    Mykaela Briggs  

Farmtime Fergus  Emily Fish  

JP Bundaberg    Jemma Curtain 

Anchorage    Kirsten Kuns  

Robin     Jess Price  

PEC Bailey    Chloe Daun 

JP Ruski    Amity Williams  

Fizzy Giz   Alesia Dyke                                   

Marley & Me   Samuel Dyke  
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Class 2 :  70 cm 238.2.2         30 

 

Under Command    Ashley Meaburn  

Rosebank Pintara   Robyn Watt  

Miss Molly    Jade Ruffo  

Farmtime Fergus   Emily Fish  

Marley & Me     Samuel Dyke  

JP Ruski     Amity Williams  

Robin      Jess Price  

Balmoral Venture    Breanna House  

Sahara Sun     Sascha Stephens  

PEC Bailey     Chloe Daun 

Forest Sky    Sarah Nicholas 

Rageddy Ann     Meg Kluver Jones  

Rupert     Lydia Dales  

Gina      Tiarni Wrigley  

Maxfields Supa Nova   Nicola Hutchinson  

Anchorage     Kirsten Kuns  

San Quentin     Fiona De Jersey  

Cruizer     Lisa Balding  

Gabriele    Karen Mitchell  

Fizzy Giz                                                 Alesia Dyke                                   

Hello Dulcie    Jessica Newell 

Rambler        Jess Cowan  

RB Roll The Dyce    Shakira Miller     

PEC Archie Three   Megan Daun      

 O’Hara     Jess Price  

 Assassin le Beau                Alesia Dyke                                     

JP Cinzano     Mykaela Briggs  

Karoda Banjo    Bronte  McShane  

JP Bundaberg     Jemma Curtain  

 

  



3 | P a g e  
 

 

Class 3 :  Encouragement Championship  273, 2.2, 3.3.2, 4.3    35 

 

Under Command   Ashley Meaburn  

Rosebank Pintara  Robyn Watt  

Peggy     Tiarni Wrigley  

Anchorage    Kirsten Kuns  

Hello Dulcie   Jessica Newell 

Bodie     Grace Radburn  

Raise the Colours                   Jess Cowan  

Inca     Pip Godfrey 

Master Mind    Ayla Shepperd 

Miss Molly   Jade Ruffo  

Twins Bubbles    Caroyn Meredith  

Tara Glen Dreams Royalle  Hailey Jacobson  

Rupert    Lydia Dales  

Maxfields Supa Nova  Nicola Hutchinson  

Beaufort Benedict   Kate Guinane  

Rudi     Amity Williams  

Sophia Loren    James Wakefield  

Karoda Banjo   Bronte  McShane  

Balmoral Venture   Breanna House  

Merrieworth Mirramax  Jemma Curtain  

Rosebank Harry   Shakira Miller 

Spring lodge  Mack   Alanah Monty 

Sahara Sun    Sascha Stephens  

Fizzy Giz                  Alesia Dyke      

 Sky With Diamonds   Zoe Fieldhouse  

 Forest Sky   Sarah Nicholas                   

Farmtime  Fergus  Emily Fish  

Gabriele   Karen Mitchell  

Rosebank Lily   Emily Irvine  

O’Hara     Jess Price  

Gina     Tiarni Wrigley  

JP Cruizer   Lisa Balding  

AP Caspar    Laura Monty  

Assassin le Beau               Samuel Dyke                                     

RB Roll The Dyce   Shakira Miller                      
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Class 4 :  90 cm 238.2.2          21 

 

Sahara Sun    Sascha Stephens  

Miss Molly   Jade Ruffo  

Gina     Tiarni Wrigley  

Spring lodge  Mack   Alanah Monty 

Bodie     Grace Radburn  

Rosebank Lily   Emily Irvine  

Raise the Colours                   Jess Cowan  

Sky With Diamonds   Zoe Fieldhouse  

Twins Bubbles    Caroyn Meredith  

AP Caspar    Laura Monty  

Master Mind    Ayla Shepperd 

Sophia Loren    James Wakefield  

Rolled In Gold   Rachael Deal  

Inca     Pip Godfrey 

El Bravo    Karen Mitchell  

Merrieworth Mirramax  Jemma Curtain  

Tara Glen Dreams Royalle  Hailey Jacobson  

Rudi     Amity Williams  

Ravensdale Romeo  Jordyn Rowbottom  

Maxfields Supa Nova  Nicola Hutchinson  

Rosebank Harry   Shakira Miller 

Peggy     Tiarni Wrigley  
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Class 5 :  1.00m  238.2.2        21 

 

Inca     Pip Godfrey 

RP Ruby Tuesday   Demi Rowlandson  

Rudi     Amity Williams  

Rosebank Harry   Shakira Miller 

Armadawn   Tanya Matthies  

Ravensdale Romeo  Jordyn Rowbottom  

Rosebank Randall  Kelly Irvine  

Tara Glen Dreams Royalle  Hailey Jacobson  

El Bravo    Karen Mitchell  

Peggy     Tiarni Wrigley  

JP Curacao   Breanna Triffitt 

Ima Gold Seeker  Lydia Dales  

My Jethro    Emily Ruffo  

Raise the Colours                   Jess Cowan  

Twins Bubbles    Caroyn Meredith  

Sophia Loren    James Wakefield  

Rosebank Lily   Emily Irvine  

Linc    Lucy Eagle  

Rolled In Gold   Rachael Deal  

JP Peroni    Amity Williams  

JP Manhattan    Demi Rowlandson  

 

 

Class 6 :             Intermediate Championship   Art 273  ( first Round max = 1.05m)   11 

 

JP Manhattan    Demi Rowlandson 

Ima Gold Seeker  Lydia Dales  

JP Curacao   Breanna Triffitt 

Rosebank Randall  Kelly Irvine  

JP Peroni    Amity Williams  

My Jethro    Emily Ruffo  

JP Cassime    Mykaela Briggs  

El Bravo    Karen Mitchell  

Armadawn   Tanya Matthies  

RP Ruby Tuesday   Demi Rowlandson  

Linc    Lucy Eagle  
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Class 7 :              1.10m     238.2.2        10 

 

RP Ruby Tuesday   Demi Rowlandson  

JP Peroni    Amity Williams  

Rosebank Randall  Kelly Irvine  

JP Curacao   Breanna Triffitt 

Linc    Lucy Eagle  

Ima Gold Seeker  Lydia Dales  

JP Cassime    Mykaela Briggs  

My Ziggy Stardust  Abbey Velnaar 

JP Manhattan    Demi Rowlandson  

My Jethro    Emily Ruffo  

 

 

Class 8 :  1.20m  Australia Day Championship 273 

 

My Ziggy Stardust  Abbey Velnaar 

Landstar 9    Mykaela Briggs  

JP Party Time    Tim Williams  

 

 

Class 9 :    1.30m   238.2.2 

 

JP Party Time    Tim Williams  

Landstar 9    Mykaela Briggs  


